

Renown Health Products

ALLERGEN REPORT

Product #: I056
Product Name: Cerbrexum

Date: 8/8/2018

Records and information provided by our material suppliers show the presence or absence of gluten and the eight major food allergens identified in the Food Allergen Labeling and Consumer Protection Act of 2004 as follows:

<i>ALLERGENS</i>	<i>PRESENT</i>	<i>ABSENT</i>	<i>COMMENTS</i>
EGG or its derivatives, such as yolk, egg white, egg protein isolates, albumin, etc		X	
MILK or its derivatives, such as whey, casein, caseinates, yogurt, cheese, butter, etc		X	
PEANUTS or its derivatives, such as peanut protein, oil, butter, flour, etc		X	
TREE NUTS such as almond, brazil nut, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, pecan, pine nut, pistachio or walnut and its derivatives		X	
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH such as crab, lobster, or shrimp and their derivatives		X	
FISH or its derivatives, such as fish protein and oils		X	
SOY or its derivatives, such as protein isolates, lecithin, etc (excluding refined soy oil)		X	
WHEAT such as semolina, durum, kamut, spelt, triticale and their derivatives, such as flour, germ, sprouts, etc.		X	
GLUTEN containing ingredients (wheat, oats, barley, rye)		X	

Renown Health Products has an Allergen Control Program in place designed to properly handle, store and use materials in production to eliminate the risk of cross-contamination. This program is part of Renown Health Products total commitment to Good Manufacturing Practices (GMPs), which have been independently certified by leading quality organizations.